
## Endstand: 4 Städte Grand Prix 2015

Attnang - Gmunden - Vöcklabruck - Laakirchen

Rang Name JG Verein
Att 

nang

Gmun 

den

Vöckla 

bruck

Laa 

kirchen
Gesamt

U08 Männlich

01. RUTSCHETSCHIN Tobias 2009 LC Sicking 80 100 80 50 260

02. MAAK Paul 2008 Gmunden 100 80 50 43 230

03. KÖBRUNNER Laurenz 2008 LCAV Jodl packaging 46 65 65 38 176

04. ENGLEITHNER Emil 2009 Attnang Puchheim 32 46 38 116

05. MUJKIC Isnel 2008 VS Laakirchen 100 100

SCHWETZ Jannis 2008 BG Vöcklabruck 100 100

07. BAUER Anton 2008 Gmunden 43 50 93

08. KREISEDER Manuel 2008 Sportunion Ohlsdorf 55 32 87

09. SCHLÖPKER Ben 2009 Sportverein Weyregg 38 46 84

10. EDER David 2008 VS Laakirchen 80 80

11. GASPARIN-BAMMER Benjamin2009 Gschwandt 43 29 72

12. FELLNER Sebastian 2008 Regau 43 27 70

13. MEVMEDOSKI Seval 2008 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 65 65

ORNETZEDER Luca 2008 VS Laakirchen 65 65

15. AHAMMER Fabian 2008 Sparkasse Attnang 55 55

BLAGOJEVIC Milos 2008 VS Laakirchen 55 55

ROSSAK Jonas 2008 Timelkam 55 55

18. PAMMINGER Jakob 2009 Attnang 50 50

19. GERL Michael 2008 VS Laakirchen 46 46

20. GADERER Mario 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 40 40

RIEDL Valentin 2009 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 40 40

STANKO Florian 2008 VS Lindach 40 40

23. MÄRZENDORFER Jannik 2008 VS Laakirchen 36 36

STOIBER Adrian 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 36 36

ZANIST  Sido 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 36 36

26. GERL Lucas 2008 VS Laakirchen 35 35

HITZL Florian 2009 Rutzenmoos 35 35

MAIRHOFER Marcel 2009 Tuffeltsham 35 35

29. BRUNNER Benedikt 2008 VS Laakirchen 34 34

HANEK  Roman 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 34 34

LEHR Vincent 2009 Attnang-Puchheim 34 34

32. GUGATSCHKA Tobias 2008 VS Laakirchen 33 33

RADAUER Manuel 2009 Attnang 33 33

SCHLOSSER Lukas 2009 Weidenring Regau 33 33

35. RÖDER Jonas 2009 Allg.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 32 32

36. KIRCHGATTERER Dominik 2009 Allg.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 31 31

OBERRANSMAYR Tim 2009 Attnang 31 31

PIRERFELLNER Manuel 2008 31 31

39. POINTNER Malvin 2009 Vöcklabruck 30 30

WINDISCHBAUER David 2009 KIGA Reintal 30 30

41. HUFNAGL Fabian 2009 KIGA Danzermühl 29 29

42. HODZIC Ervin 2008 VS Laakirchen 28 28

LOCH  Gregor 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 28 28

44. LINDENBAUER Simon 2009 Vöcklabruck 27 27

45. ISENI  Leon 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 26 26

PUCHINGER Christoph 2008 VS Laakirchen 26 26

47. KRAUS Julian 2009 Seewalchen 25 25

URSTÖGER Max 2009 KIGA Danzermühl 25 25

49. DOPF Jakob 2009 KIGA Reintal 24 24

Cup-Punkte
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01. EBNER Felix 2006 Rutzenmoos 80 100 100 100 300

02. SCHRATTENECKER Tobias2007 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 80 55 235

03. BEER Elias 2006 Attnang 50 80 65 195

04. HULA Adam 2006 LCAV Jodl packaging 55 40 50 145

05. KIRCHWEGER Simon 2007 LCAV Jodl packaging 38 43 43 38 124

PÖLL Julian 2007 Naturfreunde Laakirchen 43 35 32 46 124

07. KREMPL Matthias 2006 Union Ebensee 40 38 43 121

08. SCHERNDL Jannik 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 34 46 36 116

09. GRUBER Lorenz 2007 Naturfreunde Laakirchen 40 36 30 34 110

10. LICHTENWAGNER Moritz 2006 LCAV Jodl packaging 38 35 35 108

11. HITTMAYR Nico 2007 LCAV Jodl packaging 25 33 34 31 98

12. ZOBL Maximilian 2007 LCAV Jodl packaging 24 32 33 28 93

13. WÜRFLINGER Tobias 2006 VS Laakirchen 80 80

14. DAVIDOVIC Ivan 2006 Altmünster 65 65

KAYA Mikail 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 65 65

LOY Xaver 2007 ULC Gampern 65 65

17. ENGLEITHNER Daniel 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 26 34 60

18. BUCHSCHACHERMAIR Johannes2006 VS Laakirchen 55 55

KÜHHOLZER Paul 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 55 55

20. KRÖPFL Lorenz 2006 Rutzenmoos 50 50

TROPPER Henrik 2006 LCAV Jodl packaging 50 50

22. ERLACHER Samuel 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 46 46

ODSUREN Purevjargal 2006 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 46 46

24. ATTWENGER Nico 2007 VS Laakirchen 40 40

25. BERISHA Valton 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 36 36

GEBETSROITHER Dominik 2007 LC Sicking 36 36

27. LJUBIC Ivan 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 35 35

28. GRILL Tobias 2006 Oberndorf 33 33

SCHATZL Moritz 2006 VS Laakirchen 33 33

30. AMERING Sebastian 2006 VS Laakirchen 32 32

WESBY Julian 2007 Ohlsdorf 32 32

32. MAIRINGER Christoph 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 31 31

PICHLER Jonas 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 31 31

34. ORSOLIC Ilijas 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 30 30

STURM Moritz 2006 VS Laakirchen 30 30

36. GLOCKER Vincent 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 29 29

LENNER Pascal 2006 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 29 29

SALVADOR Maximilian 2007 VS Laakirchen 29 29

39. SCHACHTNER Vincent 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 28 28

ZORIGTBAATAR Chinguun 2006 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 28 28

41. FELKA Pascal-Maurice 2007 VS Laakirchen 27 27

JELOVCAK Thomas 2006 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 27 27

RÖDER Felix 2006 LCAV Jodl packaging 27 27

44. FAZIJI Erdison 2006 VS 1 Vöcklabruck 26 26

SPITZBART Valentin 2006 VS Laakirchen 26 26

46. NAGY Tamos 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 25 25

PÜRIMAYR Julian 2007 VS Laakirchen 25 25

48. HUFNAGL Tobias 2007 VS Lindach 24 24

SCHACHTNER Clemens 2006 Vöcklabruck 24 24

50. ABZAJER Achmed 2007 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 23 23

HEMETSBERGER Alexander2007 Vöcklabruck 23 23

SCHACHTSCHABEL Anton 2007 VS Laakirchen 23 23

53. KESKINSOY Emirhan 2006 VS Laakirchen 22 22

KLOCH Pascal 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 22 22

KNOLL Max 2006 Allg.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 22 22
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56. BEKRIC Bilal 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 21 21

EDLINGER Luis 2007 VS Laakirchen 21 21

PUTZ Paul 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 21 21

59. FEISCHL Moritz 2007 VS Laakirchen 20 20

HERNDLER  Clemens 2007 Allg.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 20 20

YILMAZ Recep 2006 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 20 20

62. AGHA BEYKZADEH Ednan 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 19 19

ERNEKER Justin 2006 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 19 19

SPITZBART Florian 2007 VS Laakirchen 19 19

65. BRANDSTÄTTER Lukas 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 18 18

BUGUR Mehmet-Efe 2006 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 18 18

67. RIZVANI Dino 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 17 17

SIMMER Dorian 2006 Attnang 17 17

69. GLOCKER Lennox 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 16 16

PUCHER Gabriel 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 16 16

71. DOMINKOVIC Manuel 2007 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 15 15

HUEMER Josef 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 15 15

HUEMER Lukas 2007 Vöcklabruck 15 15

KREUZER Josef 2006 VS 1 Vöcklabruck 15 15

LINDENBAUER  Jakob 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 15 15

MARJANOVIC Manuel 2007 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 15 15

OSTOJIC  Dejan 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 15 15

RINGER Daniel 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 15 15

STIEGLBAUER Julian 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 15 15

WALDBURGER Julian 2007 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 15 15

81. GÜNES Yusuf-Nuri 2007 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 14 14

JUNGWIRTH Leon 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 14 14

LEHR Tristan 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 14 14

STÖCKL Samuel 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 14 14

U12 Männlich

01. HULA Filip 2004 LCAV Jodl packaging 65 100 100 23 265

02. RAMSKOGLER Oliver-Gabriel2005 NF Großraming 55 80 80 100 260

03. SCHEIBL Michael 2005 LCAV Jodl packaging 46 55 43 40 144

04. SCHRATTENECKER Matthias2004 LCAV Jodl packaging 35 65 43 143

05. GASPARIN-BAMMER Emanuel2005 Gschwandt 34 40 36 46 122

06. EDER Dominik 2005 Union Gschwandt 36 46 25 32 114

07. WEIGERT-WÜRGLAUER Peter2004 LCAV Jodl packaging 33 50 29 30 113

08. GRUBER Jakob 2004 Naturfreunde Laakirchen 30 43 35 108

09. HÜDL Maximilian 2004 Union Ebensee 32 38 32 36 106

10. STOCKINGER Mathias 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 40 65 105

11. HASLINGER Johannes 2005 Rutzenmoos 36 30 38 104

12. MOSHAMMER Dominik 2004 Union Gampern 100 100

13. KÖPPL Michael 2004 Union Ebensee 35 24 31 90

14. KÖBRUNNER Lukas 2005 LCAV Jodl packaging 26 34 28 88

15. HLAVA Moritz 2005 LC MKW Hausruck 80 80

LAUFHUBER Benedikt 2004 80 80

17. SONNTAGBAUER David 2005 VS Laakirchen 65 65

18. POLIXMAIR Michael 2004 NMS Laakirchen 55 55

PREIMEL Valentin 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 55 55

20. ARENSTORFF Daniel 2005 VS Laakirchen 50 50

HAIDER Andreas 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 50 50

MAYR Tim 2004 Union Gschwandt 50 50

23. KÖGELBERGER Marc 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 46 46

24. VIDAKOVIC Pero 2004 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 43 43

25. RUTTENSTOCK Xaver 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 40 40

26. HEGEDÜS Bruno 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 38 38
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ZOBL Lukas 2004 Schwauna Roadrunners 38 38

28. KNEZEVIC Daniel 2004 VS Laakirchen 35 35

29. BICHLER Tobias 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 34 34

GUNDENDORFER Tobias 2004 VS Laakirchen 34 34

31. EHART Simon 2004 BG Gmunden 33 33

SÖLLINGER Patrick 2005 ATSV Timelkam 33 33

33. DOMINKOVIC Lukas 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 31 31

POHL Moritz 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 31 31

35. PAPE Sebastian 2004 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 29 29

SCHWARZENBACHER Erwin2005 VS Laakirchen 29 29

37. BAMMER Daniel 2005 VS Laakirchen 28 28

LOVRIC Ivan 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 28 28

39. PAMMER Stefan 2004 VS Laakirchen 27 27

PESENDORFER Leo 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 27 27

THURNHOFER Elias 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 27 27

42. AKBARI Amir 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 26 26

MÖSSL Lukas 2005 26 26

44. ORNETZEDER Lukas 2004 VS Laakirchen 25 25

STIEGLBAUER Sebastian 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 25 25

46. GRILL Sebastian 2005 DEsselbrunn 24 24

KITZBERGER Marcel 2005 VS Laakirchen 24 24

48. HAUFENMAIR Elias 2005 VS Laakirchen 23 23

KASTENHUBER Julian 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 23 23

VELJIC Martin 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 23 23

51. BATHISH Aboudi 2005 VS 1 Vöcklabruck 22 22

HÖLLER Tobias 2005 VS Laakirchen 22 22

NASIRI Faraidoon 2004 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 22 22

54. BRUNNER Stefan 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 21 21

KLOGGER Dominic 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 21 21

56. KIENINGER Noel 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 20 20

SALMAN Salam 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 20 20

58. PRANJIC Dario 2004 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 19 19

SABANOVIC Haris 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 19 19

60. DILBER Lukas 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 18 18

IBRAHIMI Erion 2005 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 18 18

62. ANDRIJEVIC Dominik 2004 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 17 17

BEGIC Ajlen 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 17 17

64. NASIRI Farhad 2005 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 16 16

65. ABZAJEV Magomed 2005 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 15 15

BRUNBAUER Patrik 2005 Regenbogenschule Attnang 15 15

U14 Männlich

01. LOY Fabian 2002 ULC Gampern 100 100 100 300

02. WAGNER Bastian 2002 Attnang Puchheim 100 65 55 80 245

03. OPPENEDER Alexander 2002 Union Vorchdorf 65 80 50 65 210

04. ZOBL Jonas 2003 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 55 34 46 135

05. DEMEL David 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 55 38 93

06. AMETI Karim 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 80 80

GRILL Tobias 2002 NMS I Schwanenstadt 80 80

08. NAGELER Joschua 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 65 65

09. ECKER Jan 2002 Attnang 46 14 60

10. KOVACS Alexander 2002 Vöcklabruck 43 15 58

11. EDER Patrick 2003 Union Gschwandt 16 40 56

12. DANNER Andreas 2002 NMS Laakirchen 55 55

13. BRANDT Michael 2003 Union Gampern 50 50

SCHMIDT Johannes 2003 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 50 50

WALLINGER Nico 2002 NMS Laakirchen 50 50
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16. HUBER Niklas 2003 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 46 46

RAGGER Lenny 2003 SV Steinbach 46 46

18. GRÖBER Oliver 2002 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 43 43

MEYER Leon 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 43 43

STADLER Florian 2002 NMS Laakirchen 43 43

21. HÖLLER Alexander 2003 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 40 40

OBERRANSMAYR Maximilian2003 Attnang-Puchheim 40 40

PROLL Marvin 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 40 40

24. DEISCHITZ Sandro 2002 NMS Laakirchen 38 38

HASLINGER Maximilian 2003 Seewalchen/Attersee 38 38

26. BRÜCKL Gabriel 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 36 36

STALLINGER Elias 2003 Puchkirchen 36 36

WASNER Jonas 2003 NMS Laakirchen 36 36

29. BOSNJAK Sebastian 2003 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 35 35

EDLINGER Noel 2003 VS Laakirchen 35 35

MARSCHNER Florian 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 35 35

32. MARIC Alberto 2003 LCAV Jodl packaging 34 34

33. KALTENECKER Clemens 2002 BG Vöcklabruck 33 33

USPANOW Dschabrail 2003 NMS Attnang Puchheim 33 33

35. ÖZDEMIR Asrin 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 32 32

STEINER Samuel 2003 USC Asmag Grünau 32 32

37. DELIC Aldin 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 31 31

TOSUN Muhammed 2002 NMS Attnang Puchheim 31 31

39. GÜNEY Eren 2003 NMS Attnang Puchheim 30 30

MARCIKIC Matija 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 30 30

41. SAMMER Matthias 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 29 29

42. FAZLIJI Elidjon 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 28 28

43. STOCKINGER Jakob 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 27 27

44. ASLANI Ermin 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 26 26

45. KRASNIQI Albion 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 25 25

46. DAUTOVIC Kenan 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 24 24

47. AICHINGER Simon 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 23 23

48. CHEN Kai 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 22 22

49. FÜRTHAUER Lorenz 2002 BG Vöcklabruck 21 21

50. TRIEB Lukas 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 20 20

51. OBERMAYR Michael 2002 BG Vöcklabruck 19 19

52. SOLMAN Ahmet 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 18 18

53. SCHLÖGLHOFER Marcel 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 17 17

54. BILALOVIC Emin 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

HOMEREAN Eduardo 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

SELIMSPAHIC Anel 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

SHAMOLLI Ermin 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

58. BIJELIC Lukas 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

CERIMIC Kerim 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

GERLACH Sebastian 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

NIEDERGROTTENTHALER Michael2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

62. HÜTHMAIR Daniel 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

IDIGOV Abdul 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

MARIC Jerko 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

MEISRIEMLER Florian 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

OBERMAYR Martin 2002 BG Vöcklabruck 13 13

67. BECIROVIC Adnan 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 12 12

KERSCHBAUMMAYR Nico 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 12 12

LORENZ Christoph 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 12 12

SCHEIPL Simon 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 12 12

ZEINTLINGER Marc 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 12 12

72. AIGNER Martin 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11
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ALICI Erdal 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11

BECAREVIC Armin 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11

DZEBIC Dario 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11

FRANZ Simon 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11

HAHNEL Fabian 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11

KLARIC Dario 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11

MIHAJCEVIC David 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11

POLJAK Beno 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11

U16 Männlich

01. MAYR David 2001 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 80 100 280

02. SEYRINGER Paul 2001 ULC-MS-Creativ-Gampern 100 100 200

03. MITTERMAYR Fabian 2000 LCAV Jodl packaging 55 65 65 185

04. FRIEDMANN Paul 2001 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 80 160

05. BAUER Lukas 2000 LC Sicking 50 65 115

06. PACHINGER Michael 2000 ULC Gampern 50 55 105

07. FORIC Adnan 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 46 50 96

08. SAMERIC Eduard 2000 Attnang 43 40 83

09. WAKONIG Jakob 2000 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 80 80

10. POHN Florian 2001 ULC Gampern 65 65

11. OBERANZMAIR Elias 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 40 22 62

12. ZEILINGER Florian 2001 Sport NMS Laakirchen 26 35 61

13. KAMESBERGER Jan 2000 SHS Laakirchen 21 34 55

NEUHUBER Johannes Theo 2001 LCAV Jodl packaging 55 55

PENDL Stefan 2000 NMS Laakirchen 55 55

16. ELGER Thomas 2001 NMS Laakirchen 50 50

17. LINDNER Matthias 2001 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 46 46

MEISINGER Marcel 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 46 46

ZIEGLER Julian 2001 NMS Laakirchen 46 46

20. BAUMGARTNER Julian 2001 NMS Laakirchen 43 43

CHALKIADAKIS Dimitri 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 43 43

22. THALLINGER Fabian 2001 40 40

23. ALIC Zinedin 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 38 38

FRANJIC Tomislav 2001 NMS Attnang Puchheim 38 38

SCHOPP Niklas 2001 NMS Laakirchen 38 38

26. EDER Niels 2001 NMS Laakirchen 36 36

HASLINGER Kevin 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 36 36

28. BAHN Markus 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 35 35

29. KRASNIQI Edonis 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 34 34

30. PERVANIC Anes 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 33 33

SCHIMPL Dominic 2001 NMS Laakirchen 33 33

32. ALBESEDER Aaron 2001 NMS Laakirchen Sport 32 32

SCHÖNBERG Dominik 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 32 32

34. DELIC Edin 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 31 31

35. ALIJI Flamur 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 30 30

36. STAUB Tobias 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 29 29

37. FERSTERER Fabian 2001 NMS Vöcklabruck 28 28

38. FEIER Benjamin 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 27 27

39. RAMP Benedikt 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 25 25

40. FARAGHI Ali 2000 24 24

41. BRANDT Leodegar 2000 SHS Laakirchen 23 23

42. KOBLER Raphael 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 20 20

43. NEZIRI Burim 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 19 19

44. AHMETAJ Liridon 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 18 18

45. KÜHR Alexander 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 17 17

46. NEZIRI Mersel 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 16 16

47. DAUTOVIC Kerim 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15
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FRANZ David 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

LUGHOFER Martin 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

SEVAL Serhat 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

SPALT Nico 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

52. DE MARTIN Marcel 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

HINTZE John-Pierre 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

JANGER Mamo 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

KISCH Kevin 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

KRISTIC Filip 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

57. ALIJAJ Bardh 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

AVDYLI Avdyl 2001 NMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

ONISOR Neemia 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

ZAUNER Fabian 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

Männer Gesamtwertung

01. SEID Endris 1989 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 100 100 280

02. ENGLBRECHT Andreas 1988 Team Sport Lichtenegger 100 50 80 80 260

03. STEGER Manfred 1986 www.steigtechnik.at 80 35 55 55 190

04. URSTÖGER Michael 1987 Autohaus De Bettina Sparkasse SKGT 40 50 65 155

05. DIßLBACHER Josef 1969 LCAV Jodl packaging 65 34 43 142

06. WÖLFLINGSEDER Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 55 29 40 46 141

07. BUCHEGGER Peter 1996 LCAV Jodl packaging 36 46 50 132

08. SCHICK Josef 1983 ULC Gampern 46 30 43 119

09. PREINER Hubert 1960 LC Ebensee 50 28 38 116

10. SCHMUCK Christian 1980 LC Sicking 46 65 111

11. FRIDRICH Maximilian 1997 ÖTB Salzburg LA 100 100

12. OBERNDORFER Gerold 1972 LCAV Jodl packaging 35 27 32 94

ZECHLEITNER David 1992 LCAV Jodl packaging 32 24 31 31 94

14. GRININGER Martin 1985 LCAV Jodl packaging 29 25 35 89

SCHIEMER Charly 1960 UASC Attersee West 28 25 36 89

16. HARTL Hubert 1970 Union Vorchdorf 31 17 35 83

17. ZECHLEITNER Gerhard 1968 LCAV Jodl packaging 36 40 76

18. KREISEDER Christian 1979 Union tri&bike Ohlsdorf 18 14 27 30 75

19. LAUBER Erich 1962 Neukirchen läuft 26 19 28 73

20. KOFLER Günter 1991 Union Vorchdorf 40 31 71

21. SCHMOLL Christoph 1981 LG Frankenburg 14 30 24 68

22. THALLINGER Eric 1998 LCAV Jodl packaging 34 33 67

23. KRAPFENBAUER Thomas 1981 SC Zwickl-Zwettl 33 33 66
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24. BERNECKER Willi 1953 LG Kirchdorf 24 14 18 23 65

KHALNIAZ Azim 1996 LCAV Jodl packaging 19 20 24 21 65

SCHIPFLINGER Florian 1982 LC Villach 65 65

27. ECKER Franz 1979 GIG Fassaden GmbH 38 26 64

28. GEBETSROITHER Werner 1988 LC Sicking 15 22 25 62

29. TIEFENTHALER Christian 1959 Union Vorchdorf 27 13 21 61

30. GRABNER Hubert 1964 Innerschwand 23 14 15 22 60

31. STAUDINGER Gerald 1976 Robex Rohbauexpress 23 34 57

32. VOGL Klaus 1988 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 55 55

33. HESSENBERGER Rene 1985 Tri und Bike Ohlsdorf 15 13 16 20 51

34. BIESL Stefan 1983 Tri und Bike Ohlsdorf 15 14 19 14 48

35. PUTSCHOEGL Harald 1973 ULC Gampern 13 12 14 18 45

36. KNOLL Ernst 1969 ULC Gampern 13 12 14 17 44

STADLER Herbert 1961 UFM-Bruckmühl 15 11 13 16 44

STEINBACHER Andreas 1967 LAG Genböckhaus-Ried 15 29 44

39. DEMSE Alex 1990 LAC Amateure Steyr 43 43

RADLMAYR Alois 1961 TriRun Linz 43 43

41. HABERL Markus 1982 UASC Attersee West 15 26 41

42. BACHMAIR Roland 1975 LG Kirchdorf 14 12 13 39

BRUDERHOFER Hermann 1969 LCAV Jodl packaging 11 13 15 39

MAYR Andreas 1998 LCAV Jodl packaging 13 13 13 39

REISER Moritz 1999 LCAV Jodl packaging 13 26 39

46. GASSELSBERGER Anton 1970 LG Frankenburg 22 16 38

HITZL Franz 1954 LCAV Jodl packaging 11 12 15 38

HÜTTNER Mario 1994 LG-Decker Itter 38 38

ZEHETNER Ernst 1974 Neukirchen läuft 38 38

50. ETTLINGER Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf 11 11 12 14 37

SCHOLZ Florian 1979 Team Hellokitty 14 11 12 37

52. DALLINGER Christoph 1998 LCAV Jodl packaging 15 21 36

PÖTZELSBERGER Franz 1969 Team Bikeworks LED Volution 36 36

WILHELM Bruno 1961 LCAV Jodl packaging 11 11 11 14 36

55. GILLESBERGER Stefan 1977 TSV ST. KOnrad 11 10 14 35

PLEINER Franz 1963 ULC Gampern 11 10 11 13 35

57. HAAS Markus 1986 LCAV Jodl packaging 34 34

58. GASPERLMAIR Josef 1953 Union Vorchdorf 10 10 10 13 33

HALILOVIC Ibrahim 1969 LCAV Jodl packaging 10 10 10 13 33

KIBLER Helmut 1977 LC-Sicking 33 33

ORTLER Frank 1972 ULC Gampern 10 10 13 33

62. KOFLER Gerhard 1985 Union Vorchdorf 32 32

SCHWEINSTEIGER Michael 1977 LCAV Jodl packaging 11 10 11 32

TRENZINGER Franz 1967 Union Vorchdorf 32 32

65. LENZ Christoph 1984 Gschwandt 12 19 31

LOIDL Felix 1952 SSV traunkirchen 10 9 9 12 31

POINTHUBER Hannes 1964 Askö Gmunden 10 9 12 31

STANZEL Günther 1961 Vöcklabruck 10 9 9 12 31

69. ENZENBERGER Georg 1994 Pupping 30 30

STOGMEYER Helmut 1962 Laufrunde Wankham 9 9 9 12 30

71. CEPIN Gerhard 1951 LG Frankenburg 10 9 10 29

SCHMARANZER Helmut 1942 Naturfreunde Attnang 9 9 9 11 29

STADLER Thomas 1986 DSG Pfandl 29 29

THALBAUER Franz 1950 Post SV 10 8 11 29

THÜR Stefan 1964 Sparkasse Oberösterreich 14 15 29

76. STOCKMAIER Hubert Mag. 1956 28 28

77. AIGMÜLLER Gunter 1964 Team Ultra Kitty 27 27

78. GRÜNDLINGER Manfred 1970 Union Charly Bruckmühl 25 25

RASCHBÖCK Josef 1958 Sparkasse Oberösterreich 11 14 25

80. PICHLER Thomas 1986 Firma Spitz 12 12 24
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81. HANNINGER Walter 1966 LC Sicking 23 23

OBERMAIR Andreas 1976 Schwauna Roadrunners 11 12 23

83. KLIBA Gerhard 1975 LC Sicking 22 22

84. HEGER David 1984 LV Marswiese 21 21

85. HARTL Lukas-David 1996 Union Vorchdorf 10 10 20

SCHILD Norbert 1932 LCAV Jodl packaging 9 11 20

TRDY Oliver 1972 Racer Wels 20 20

WINDISCHBAUER Karl 1967 Union Vorchdorf 20 20

89. GRUNWALD Rick 1976 SU Neukirchen/Lambach 18 18

SCHNAITL Maximilian 1977 Vöcklabrucker Tafelrunde 10 8 18

91. BERGMAIR Robert 1983 Schwanenstadt/Rutzenham 17 17

EHRNLEITNER Thomas 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 17 17

MOTZ Daniel 1997 Lenzing 9 8 17

SCHINDL Hans Joachim 1940 Obertraun 9 8 17

95. TREIPL Gerald 1975 Steinabrückl 16 16

96. BRANDNER Roland 1978 Laufwunder Steyr 15 15

DONLEITNER Florian 1986 15 15

HAAS Johannes 1964 LCAV Jodl packaging 15 15

KARL Martin 1978 SV Gallneukirchen 15 15

KURZ Wolfgang 1980 Vöcklabrucker Tafelrunde 15 15

LINNER Wolfgang 1969 ATSV Rüstorf 15 15

ORTNER Dominik 1985 Twitterlauftreff 15 15

STERRER Josef 1964 ULC Gampern 15 15

WIMMER Werner 1972 IRONTEAM Eferding Cell Active 15 15

105. KIRCHGATTERER Hermann 1968 LCAV Jodl packaging 14 14

LÜFTENEGGER Norbert 1977 TrumerTriTeam 14 14

NEUBACHER Fabian 1990 FH OÖ Sportsteam 14 14

PLASSER Norbert 1968 HObbykicker Reindlmühl 14 14

THANNER Fabian 1999 Union Vorchdorf 14 14

110. HASLINGER Florian 1987 Fa.Hasweld 13 13

JÄGER Robert 1980 FLORO Veranstaltungen 13 13

LEHNER Ferdinand 1973 LC Laufkönig 13 13

LINDNER Gerhard 1975 Trumer Tri-Team 13 13

NEUHOFER Walter 1991 ASKÖ Steyrermühl 13 13

115. GRAFINGER Paul 1998 12 12

LENZEDER Andreas 1971 R6NT42T1C2 12 12

PILLICHSHAMMER Gerald 1990 TSV Frankenmarkt 12 12

PORTENSCHLAGER Günther1968 Sportunion Laakirchen 12 12

RIESINGER Robert 1955 AV Schwanenstadt 12 12

WÖLFLINGSEDER Simon 1991 Frankenmarkt 12 12

121. ASAMER Wolfgang 1986 Zehnkampf Union 11 11

BAUER Christian 1984 Oberbank Gmunden 11 11

DE BETTIN Franz 1963 DSG Union Raiba Pfandl 11 11

GREULING Robert 1959 Ohlsdorf 11 11

HARTL Michael 1997 11 11

HOLUSA Petr 1965 RKL Opava 11 11

KÖPPEL Thomas 1969 Proaktiv 4D Gents 11 11

MITTERER Patrick 1976 Vöcklabrucker  Tafelrunde 11 11

QUEHENBERGER Anton 1964 Quehenberger Dach&Wand 11 11

RADNER Günther 1975 Union  Vorchdorf 11 11

RIENER Wolfgang 1985 Pizzahaus Verona 11 11

RIEZINGER Friedrich 1964 Union Regau 11 11

SCHÖGL Alois 1955 Union Triathlon Gmunden 11 11

SPALT Kristoffer 1993 Vöcklabruck 11 11

STOCKINGER Christoph 1973 ULC Gampern 11 11

URSTÖGER Hannes 1985 11 11

ZAUNER Gerhard 1965 Vöcklabruck 11 11
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138. AIGNER Johannes 1986 Vöcklabruck 10 10

BART Ernst 1970 Laufwunder Steyr 10 10

HEGEDUS Zoltan Istvan 1994 Regau 10 10

KALTENECKER Martin 1965 Regau 10 10

LACKERBAUER Bernhard 1980 ULC Gampern 10 10

NEUHUBER Benedikt 1999 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 10 10

POHN Reinhard 1972 Altmünster 10 10

SCHACHTNER Christian-Dr. 1964 LCAV Jodl packaging 10 10

STARZINGER Josef 1957 DELTA Sportpark 10 10

STIEB Christoph 1983 www.atterbiker.at 10 10

148. DEUTSCHLE Ulrich 1964 Vöcklabruck 9 9

DISTLER Andreas 1978 Seewalchen 9 9

EDER Hans 1965 Oberregau 9 9

EICHHORN Thomas 1982 Vöcklabruck 9 9

FLORIN Werner 1980 FLORO Veranstaltungen 9 9

HAUPT Dominik 1982 Oberbank Laakirchen 9 9

SORIAT Mario 1983 MSC Seewalchen 9 9

STÄUDELMAYR Hannes 1953 Bad Ischl 9 9

156. GORUPPA Alex 1962 Wels 8 8

KURZ Reinhold 1947 Vöcklabruck 8 8

TRDY Conrad 1946 Racer Wels 8 8

U20 Männlich

01. BUCHEGGER Peter 1996 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 100 100 280

02. KHALNIAZ Azim 1996 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 50 80 65 225

03. THALLINGER Eric 1998 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 65 165

04. MAYR Andreas 1998 LCAV Jodl packaging 55 43 65 163

05. REISER Moritz 1999 LCAV Jodl packaging 46 80 126

06. DALLINGER Christoph 1998 LCAV Jodl packaging 65 55 120

07. MOTZ Daniel 1997 Lenzing 46 55 101

08. FRIDRICH Maximilian 1997 ÖTB Salzburg LA 100 100

09. HARTL Lukas-David 1996 Union Vorchdorf 50 40 90

10. THANNER Fabian 1999 Union Vorchdorf 55 55

11. GRAFINGER Paul 1998 50 50

12. HARTL Michael 1997 46 46

13. NEUHUBER Benedikt 1999 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 38 38

Männer M20

01. SEID Endris 1989 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 100 300

02. ENGLBRECHT Andreas 1988 Team Sport Lichtenegger 100 65 80 80 260

03. STEGER Manfred 1986 www.steigtechnik.at 80 43 65 55 200

04. URSTÖGER Michael 1987 Autohaus De Bettina Sparkasse SKGT 50 55 65 170

05. ZECHLEITNER David 1992 LCAV Jodl packaging 55 38 46 50 151

06. GEBETSROITHER Werner 1988 LC Sicking 36 43 43 122

07. KOFLER Günter 1991 Union Vorchdorf 65 40 105

08. VOGL Klaus 1988 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 80 80

09. PICHLER Thomas 1986 Firma Spitz 36 40 76

10. DEMSE Alex 1990 LAC Amateure Steyr 55 55

11. ENZENBERGER Georg 1994 Pupping 50 50

HAAS Markus 1986 LCAV Jodl packaging 50 50

13. HÜTTNER Mario 1994 LG-Decker Itter 46 46

NEUBACHER Fabian 1990 FH OÖ Sportsteam 46 46

STADLER Thomas 1986 DSG Pfandl 46 46

16. NEUHOFER Walter 1991 ASKÖ Steyrermühl 43 43

17. DONLEITNER Florian 1986 40 40

PILLICHSHAMMER Gerald 1990 TSV Frankenmarkt 40 40

19. ASAMER Wolfgang 1986 Zehnkampf Union 38 38
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HASLINGER Florian 1987 Fa.Hasweld 38 38

WÖLFLINGSEDER Simon 1991 Frankenmarkt 38 38

22. SPALT Kristoffer 1993 Vöcklabruck 36 36

23. AIGNER Johannes 1986 Vöcklabruck 35 35

24. HEGEDUS Zoltan Istvan 1994 Regau 34 34

Männer M30

01. SCHICK Josef 1983 ULC Gampern 100 65 100 265

02. GRININGER Martin 1985 LCAV Jodl packaging 65 55 100 220

03. SCHMOLL Christoph 1981 LG Frankenburg 46 65 80 191

04. KRAPFENBAUER Thomas 1981 SC Zwickl-Zwettl 80 80 160

05. HESSENBERGER Rene 1985 Tri und Bike Ohlsdorf 46 40 43 65 154

06. BIESL Stefan 1983 Tri und Bike Ohlsdorf 43 43 50 46 139

07. HABERL Markus 1982 UASC Attersee West 50 55 105

08. SCHIPFLINGER Florian 1982 LC Villach 100 100

09. LENZ Christoph 1984 Gschwandt 38 55 93

10. KOFLER Gerhard 1985 Union Vorchdorf 80 80

11. HEGER David 1984 LV Marswiese 55 55

12. EHRNLEITNER Thomas 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 50 50

ORTNER Dominik 1985 Twitterlauftreff 50 50

14. BERGMAIR Robert 1983 Schwanenstadt/Rutzenham 46 46

15. URSTÖGER Hannes 1985 43 43

16. STIEB Christoph 1983 www.atterbiker.at 40 40

RIENER Wolfgang 1985 Pizzahaus Verona 40 40

18. SORIAT Mario 1983 MSC Seewalchen 38 38

19. EICHHORN Thomas 1982 Vöcklabruck 36 36

20. BAUER Christian 1984 Oberbank Gmunden 36 36

21. HAUPT Dominik 1982 Oberbank Laakirchen 35 35

Männer M35

01. KREISEDER Christian 1979 Union tri&bike Ohlsdorf 80 46 80 65 225

02. SCHMUCK Christian 1980 LC Sicking 100 100 200

03. ECKER Franz 1979 GIG Fassaden GmbH 100 80 180

04. STAUDINGER Gerald 1976 Robex Rohbauexpress 65 100 165

05. SCHOLZ Florian 1979 Team Hellokitty 55 40 50 145

06. GILLESBERGER Stefan 1977 TSV ST. KOnrad 50 35 50 135

07. SCHWEINSTEIGER Michael 1977 LCAV Jodl packaging 46 36 43 125

08. OBERMAIR Andreas 1976 Schwauna Roadrunners 38 55 93

09. KIBLER Helmut 1977 LC-Sicking 80 80

10. SCHNAITL Maximilian 1977 Vöcklabrucker Tafelrunde 43 36 79

11. KURZ Wolfgang 1980 Vöcklabrucker Tafelrunde 65 65

LÜFTENEGGER Norbert 1977 TrumerTriTeam 65 65

13. BRANDNER Roland 1978 Laufwunder Steyr 55 55

GRUNWALD Rick 1976 SU Neukirchen/Lambach 55 55

15. KARL Martin 1978 SV Gallneukirchen 50 50

16. MITTERER Patrick 1976 Vöcklabrucker  Tafelrunde 46 46

17. JÄGER Robert 1980 FLORO Veranstaltungen 43 43

18. LACKERBAUER Bernhard 1980 ULC Gampern 40 40

19. DISTLER Andreas 1978 Seewalchen 38 38

20. FLORIN Werner 1980 FLORO Veranstaltungen 34 34

Männer M40

01. OBERNDORFER Gerold 1972 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 80 280

02. PUTSCHOEGL Harald 1973 ULC Gampern 55 55 50 100 210

03. BACHMAIR Roland 1975 LG Kirchdorf 65 65 46 176

04. ORTLER Frank 1972 ULC Gampern 46 38 80 164

05. ZEHETNER Ernst 1974 Neukirchen läuft 100 100
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06. KLIBA Gerhard 1975 LC Sicking 80 80

TREIPL Gerald 1975 Steinabrückl 80 80

08. TRDY Oliver 1972 Racer Wels 65 65

09. WIMMER Werner 1972 IRONTEAM Eferding Cell Active 55 55

10. LINDNER Gerhard 1975 Trumer Tri-Team 50 50

POHN Reinhard 1972 Altmünster 50 50

12. LENZEDER Andreas 1971 R6NT42T1C2 46 46

13. LEHNER Ferdinand 1973 LC Laufkönig 43 43

RADNER Günther 1975 Union  Vorchdorf 43 43

15. STOCKINGER Christoph 1973 ULC Gampern 40 40

Männer M45

01. DIßLBACHER Josef 1969 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 100 300

02. WÖLFLINGSEDER Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 80 80 80 100 260

03. HARTL Hubert 1970 Union Vorchdorf 55 65 65 185

04. ZECHLEITNER Gerhard 1968 LCAV Jodl packaging 65 80 145

05. KNOLL Ernst 1969 ULC Gampern 38 46 43 50 139

06. BRUDERHOFER Hermann 1969 LCAV Jodl packaging 40 38 46 124

07. HALILOVIC Ibrahim 1969 LCAV Jodl packaging 35 36 36 43 115

08. STEINBACHER Andreas 1967 LAG Genböckhaus-Ried 50 55 105

09. GASSELSBERGER Anton 1970 LG Frankenburg 46 55 101

10. PÖTZELSBERGER Franz 1969 Team Bikeworks LED Volution 65 65

11. TRENZINGER Franz 1967 Union Vorchdorf 55 55

12. GRÜNDLINGER Manfred 1970 Union Charly Bruckmühl 50 50

HANNINGER Walter 1966 LC Sicking 50 50

14. KIRCHGATTERER Hermann 1968 LCAV Jodl packaging 46 46

15. PORTENSCHLAGER Günther1968 Sportunion Laakirchen 43 43

WINDISCHBAUER Karl 1967 Union Vorchdorf 43 43

17. LINNER Wolfgang 1969 ATSV Rüstorf 40 40

PLASSER Norbert 1968 HObbykicker Reindlmühl 40 40

19. BART Ernst 1970 Laufwunder Steyr 38 38

20. KÖPPEL Thomas 1969 Proaktiv 4D Gents 36 36

Männer M50

01. LAUBER Erich 1962 Neukirchen läuft 80 100 100 280

02. GRABNER Hubert 1964 Innerschwand 65 65 80 80 225

03. STADLER Herbert 1961 UFM-Bruckmühl 55 55 50 65 175

04. WILHELM Bruno 1961 LCAV Jodl packaging 38 50 46 55 151

05. PLEINER Franz 1963 ULC Gampern 43 46 40 50 139

06. STANZEL Günther 1961 Vöcklabruck 35 43 32 46 124

07. THÜR Stefan 1964 Sparkasse Oberösterreich 50 65 115

08. STOGMEYER Helmut 1962 Laufrunde Wankham 33 40 30 40 113

09. POINTHUBER Hannes 1964 Askö Gmunden 34 33 43 110

10. AIGMÜLLER Gunter 1964 Team Ultra Kitty 100 100

RADLMAYR Alois 1961 TriRun Linz 100 100

12. HAAS Johannes 1964 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 80

13. STERRER Josef 1964 ULC Gampern 55 55

14. QUEHENBERGER Anton 1964 Quehenberger Dach&Wand 46 46

15. DE BETTIN Franz 1963 DSG Union Raiba Pfandl 43 43

16. HOLUSA Petr 1965 RKL Opava 40 40

17. RIEZINGER Friedrich 1964 Union Regau 38 38

18. SCHACHTNER Christian-Dr. 1964 LCAV Jodl packaging 36 36

ZAUNER Gerhard 1965 Vöcklabruck 36 36

20. KALTENECKER Martin 1965 Regau 35 35

21. EDER Hans 1965 Oberregau 34 34

22. DEUTSCHLE Ulrich 1964 Vöcklabruck 31 31

23. GORUPPA Alex 1962 Wels 29 29
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Männer M55

01. PREINER Hubert 1960 LC Ebensee 100 100 100 300

02. SCHIEMER Charly 1960 UASC Attersee West 80 100 80 260

03. TIEFENTHALER Christian 1959 Union Vorchdorf 65 80 80 225

04. ETTLINGER Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf 55 55 55 55 165

05. RASCHBÖCK Josef 1958 Sparkasse Oberösterreich 65 65 130

06. STOCKMAIER Hubert Mag. 1956 65 65

07. GREULING Robert 1959 Ohlsdorf 50 50

STARZINGER Josef 1957 DELTA Sportpark 50 50

Männer M60

01. BERNECKER Willi 1953 LG Kirchdorf 100 100 100 100 300

02. HITZL Franz 1954 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 80 80 240

03. GASPERLMAIR Josef 1953 Union Vorchdorf 65 65 65 65 195

04. CEPIN Gerhard 1951 LG Frankenburg 55 55 55 165

05. LOIDL Felix 1952 SSV traunkirchen 50 50 50 55 155

06. RIESINGER Robert 1955 AV Schwanenstadt 80 80

07. SCHÖGL Alois 1955 Union Triathlon Gmunden 50 50

08. STÄUDELMAYR Hannes 1953 Bad Ischl 46 46

Männer M65

01. THALBAUER Franz 1950 Post SV 100 100 100 300

02. TRDY Conrad 1946 Racer Wels 80 80

03. KURZ Reinhold 1947 Vöcklabruck 65 65

Männer M70

01. SCHMARANZER Helmut 1942 Naturfreunde Attnang 100 100 55 100 300

02. SCHILD Norbert 1932 LCAV Jodl packaging 65 80 145

03. SCHINDL Hans Joachim 1940 Obertraun 80 50 130

U08 Weiblich

01. HASLINGER Judith 2008 Rutzenmoos 100 100 100 300

02. BRUNEDER Hannah 2008 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 80 80 80 240

03. BRANDNER Valentina 2008 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 55 65 65 230

04. BECK Katharina 2009 Union Regau 55 50 46 151

05. FEICHTINGER Simone 2008 Rutzenmoos/Hinterbuch 38 46 55 40 141

06. ASTECKER Melanie 2008 LCAV Jodl packaging 43 50 38 131

07. KIRCHWEGER Hannah 2009 LCAV Jodl packaging 40 40 46 34 126

08. STADLER Marlies 2009 Rutzenmoos 31 35 25 91

09. BERGER Lara 2009 Attnang Puchheim 35 36 71

10. HARRINGER Maxie 2009 Gmunden 65 65

VIDAKOVIC Josipa 2008 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 65 65

12. EDER Katharina 2008 VS Laakirchen 55 55

13. AUSTALLER Mara 2008 VS Lindach 50 50

OBERMAIR Elena 2008 Schwauna Road Runners 50 50

15. HUFNAGL Valentina 2009 Attnang-Puchheim 46 46

16. AMER Geze 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 43 43

DAVIDOVIC Katarina 2008 Altmünster 43 43

SELIMOVIC Lejla 2008 VS Laakirchen 43 43

19. KIRCHGATTERER Jasmin 2008 Allg.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 40 40

20. BADENFELD Sophie 2009 Traunkirchen 38 38

HUTTER Hanna 2009 38 38

22. HUSSEIN Miriam 2008 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 36 36

PFLÜGL Beatrix 2008 Gschwandt 36 36

SPITZBART Carolin 2008 VS Laakirchen 36 36
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25. ARAB Bahara 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 35 35

THANNER Leonie 2008 Union Vorchdorf 35 35

27. ALIC Amina 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 34 34

MUHR Emily 2008 Rutzenmoos 34 34

29. DURGUTOVIC Alina 2009 KIGA Laakirchen 33 33

MUSTAFIC Selma 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 33 33

STEHRER Julia 2008 Ottnang 33 33

32. ORNETZEDER Lena-Sofie 2008 VS Laakirchen 32 32

STEHRER Anna 2009 Manning 32 32

34. SPITZER Johanna 2009 31 31

35. MILOSEVIC Jovana 2008 VS Laakirchen 30 30

RINGER Lea 2009 Attnang 30 30

37. WESESSLINTNER Gloria 2008 VS Lindach 29 29

38. HEMETZBERGER Nova 2009 KIGA Danzermühl 28 28

39. SCHISSLINGSTRASSER Sophie2008 VS Laakirchen 27 27

40. HAGN Romy 2008 VS Laakirchen 26 26

41. SCHIFFLHUBER Viola 2008 VS Laakirchen 24 24

42. HÜDL Nora 2008 VS Laakirchen 23 23

43. SELIMOVIC Lamija 2008 VS Laakirchen 22 22

U10 Weiblich

01. FEICHTINGER Sarah 2006 Rutzenmoos/Hinterbuch 65 100 80 100 280

02. RUTSCHETSCHIN Lisa 2007 LC Sicking 80 65 65 55 210

03. TILLMANN Vera 2006 Allg.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 100 80 180

04. AIGENBAUER Eva 2007 LCAV Jodl packaging 50 50 55 155

05. STADLER Christina 2006 Rutzenmoos 34 46 40 43 129

06. ALBESEDER Katharina 2007 Goisern 32 43 35 29 110

07. HLAVA Viktoria 2007 LC MKW Hausruck 100 100

08. MCDONALD Louise 2006 Leichtathletik TV Gmunden 80 80

09. PRÜWASSER Clara 2007 VS Lindach 65 65

10. JANECEK Nadine 2007 Gmunden 55 55

MALZNER Julia 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 55 55

12. HEMETZBERGER Angelina 2007 VS Laakirchen 50 50

SCHWETZ Sanna 2006 BG Vöcklabruck 50 50

14. HAIDINGER Teresa 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 46 46

RAIDL Stella 2006 Vöcklabruck 46 46

STIEGLER Tina 2006 VS Laakirchen 46 46

17. BUREJIC Sara 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 43 43

GILLESBERGER Larissa 2006 TSV Sankt Konrad 43 43

19. NEUDORFER Emma 2007 Rutzenmoos 40 40

SECKLEHNER Jessica 2006 VS Lindach 40 40

21. DE-MARTIN Hannah 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 38 38

GERL Sarah 2006 VS Laakirchen 38 38

SPIEßBERGER Hanna 2007 Vöcklabruck 38 38

24. STADLER Mara 2007 Allg.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 36 36

STRAUSS Jade 2007 VS Laakirchen 36 36

ZENLESER Carina 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 36 36

27. GEIGENBERGER Jana 2007 35 35

IBISHI Amela 2007 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 35 35

29. HUFNAGL Natalie 2006 VS Lindach 34 34

KNOLL Ida 2007 Allg.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 34 34

31. BRACHER Sabrina 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 33 33

GRUBER Valerie 2007 VS Laakirchen 33 33

MUSTAFIC Elma 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 33 33

34. HARVEY Doris 2007 VS Lindach 32 32

KREUZER Julia 2007 VS 1 Vöcklabruck 32 32

36. BRACHER Simone 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 31 31
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MILETIC  Iris 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 31 31

SPITZBART Leonie 2007 VS Laakirchen 31 31

39. NIEDERMAIR Sarah 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 30 30

WASNER Fabienne 2007 VS Laakirchen 30 30

41. JAKUPI Medina 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 29 29

42. LEEB-FEICHTINGER Hannah2007 VS Laakirchen 28 28

43. BROSER Celina 2007 27 27

44. RUSCHAK Valentina 2007 VS Laakirchen 26 26

45. SCHOY Emily 2006 VS Laakirchen 25 25

46. DOPF Hannah 2006 VS Laakirchen 24 24

U12 Weiblich

01. SCHALLMEINER Lena 2004 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 100 100 300

02. PLANK Franziska 2004 Zehnkampf Union 80 80 80 80 240

03. RAGER Pauline 2004 Schwanenstadt 46 65 65 50 180

04. EICHHORN Magdalena 2004 LC Sicking 55 46 50 55 160

05. POHN Ronja 2005 LCAV Jodl packaging 38 55 38 46 139

06. AIGENBAUER Viktoria 2004 LCAV Jodl packaging 40 40 46 43 129

07. ZOBL Marlene 2005 LCAV Jodl packaging 36 38 36 40 114

08. GRUBER Jana 2005 LCAV Jodl packaging 43 33 34 36 113

09. KRITZINGER Tanja 2004 LCAV Jodl packaging 35 36 40 111

10. THURNHOFER Celina 2005 LC Sicking 29 34 31 32 97

11. DIßLBACHER Karina 2004 LCAV Jodl packaging 32 32 25 89

12. MAAK Johanna 2005 Gmunden 25 31 26 82

13. PLATZER Pia 2005 LCAV Jodl packaging 34 35 69

14. ALBESEDER Anna 2005 Goisern 23 26 19 18 68

15. DAXNER Maria 2004 SV Steinbach 65 65

STANKO Sophie 2004 VS Lindach 65 65

17. ZIMMERMANN  Eva 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 55 55

18. HEMETSBERGER Verena 2004 SV Weyregg 50 50

ORTNER Paula 2004 Gmunden 50 50

20. BEISKAMMER Laura 2004 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 43 43

KÖPFLE Iris 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 43 43

22. BRUNNER Jasmin 2004 VS Laakirchen 38 38

23. KAMESBERGER Lena 2004 NMS Laakirchen 35 35

KÖGELBERGER Jana 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 35 35

25. ABDIC Melisa 2004 NMS Laakirchen 34 34

26. BRETBACHER Amelie 2004 NMS Laakirchen 33 33

EBERLING Valentina 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 33 33

GEROLDINGER Sophia 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 33 33

29. RIEDL Sophie 2005 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 32 32

30. BALINT Lara 2005 VS Laakirchen 31 31

GILLESBERGER Hanna 2004 TSV Sankt Konrad 31 31

32. FORSTNER Sofia 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 30 30

FREUND Hannah 2004 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 30 30

PIRERFELLNER Carmen 2005 30 30

SCHMID Diana 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 30 30

36. OBRALIC Elmedina 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 29 29

SCHANOWSKY Andrea 2004 NMS Laakirchen 29 29

WERNER Fiona 2005 FLORO Veranstaltungen 29 29

39. HIRNER Sophie 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 28 28

MAXWALD Franziska 2005 Ohlsdorf 28 28

POPPENREITHER Kristin 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 28 28

PRÜWASSER Sophia 2005 VS Lindach 28 28

43. ATZLINGER Anna 2004 27 27

FATKIC Semina 2005 Ohlsdorf 27 27

GRUBER Larissa 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 27 27
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IPAVEC Nadine 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 27 27

47. MAIR Leonie 2004 VS Laakirchen 26 26

PUTZ Eva 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 26 26

49. STADLER Anna 2004 NMS Laakirchen 25 25

50. KESKINSOY Gülsüm 2005 VS Laakirchen 24 24

KOLLER Celina 2004 Schörfling 24 24

SCHUSTER Selina 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 24 24

53. GROß Sophie Charlotte 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 23 23

RUSOHAK Vanessa 2004 23 23

55. HASANOVIC Emela 2005 VS Laakirchen 22 22

KHALIL Mariam 2005 VS 1 Attnang Puchheim 22 22

NIEDERNDORFER  Katharina2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 22 22

58. RIZVANI Dina 2004 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 21 21

SEKULIC Andela 2005 VS Laakirchen 21 21

60. JANKIR Nosh 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 20 20

VASIC Bojana 2004 VS Laakirchen 20 20

62. LASSER Leila 2004 Pensionat Gmunden 19 19

63. OSTOJIC  Suzana 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 18 18

64. BUCHINGER Eva 2004 NMS Laakirchen 17 17

HANUSIC Adelisa 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 17 17

66. ALUSHAJ Lorentina 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 16 16

LASSER Julia 2005 VS Laakirchen 16 16

68. ALIC Fatima 2004 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 15 15

TASCI Melisa 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

U14 Weiblich

01. PLANK Johanna 2002 Zehnkampf Union 100 100 100 100 300

02. SCHLÖPKER Mira 2002 LC Sicking 80 80 80 240

03. BASSANI Johanna 2002 ULC Gampern 55 80 65 200

04. OBERNDORFER Sarah 2002 LCAV Jodl packaging 65 65 55 55 185

05. GRUBER Julia 2003 LCAV Jodl packaging 43 50 50 46 146

06. SPERRER Johanna 2002 Union Vorchdorf 50 43 46 139

07. HARRINGER Lara 2002 Union Ebensee 40 43 50 133

08. HÜDL Lena 2002 Union Ebensee 38 40 43 121

09. KREMPL Magdalena 2002 Union Ebensee 36 34 40 110

10. BEIßKAMMER Simone 2003 SNMS Laakirchen 38 35 32 36 109

11. TRIXL Tamara 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 35 34 26 95

12. KRONBERGER Maria 2003 TSV St. Konrad 46 46 92

13. POHN Luna 2002 LCAV Jodl packaging 36 32 68

14. DOBERSBERGER Jasmin 2003 BRG Wallerstraße 65 65

15. KREINDL Jana 2002 Sportteam St. Georgen/Gusen 55 55

16. HÖLZL Vanessa 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 29 15 44

17. MAYR Lisa 2003 Union Gschwandt 40 40

18. MILJANOVIC Elena 2002 NMS Laakirchen 38 38

PFEFFER Jana 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 38 38

20. KRUPIC Amra 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 36 36

21. AUSTALLER Laura 2003 NMS Laakirchen 35 35

KÖSTERS  Leonie 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 35 35

23. GRAFINGER Ida 2003 NMS Laakirchen Sport 34 34

SILO Mary 2003 Rosenschule Attnang 34 34

25. DUZIK Anna 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 33 33

HUEMER Patrizia 2003 Gmunden 33 33

KRANZL Sabine 2002 33 33

SILO Rosa 2002 NMS Attnang Puchheim 33 33

29. HAMPEL Laura 2003 NMS Laakirchen 32 32

NEUMANN Samantha 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 32 32

31. BINDER Lisa-Maria 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 31 31
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ILIEVA Daniela 2003 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 31 31

PASCHER Pia-Jessica 2003 Attnang Puchheim 31 31

SPITZBART Nina 2002 NMS Laakirchen 31 31

35. BUGAC Aybüke 2002 NMS Attnang Puchheim 30 30

SCHREGAUER Maxine 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 30 30

STEINHÄUSLER Christiane 2003 NMS Laakirchen 30 30

38. HEITZINGER Anna 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 29 29

39. ABZAJEVA Amina 2003 NMS Attnang Puchheim 28 28

MORINA Behare 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 28 28

41. KAREL Marlene 2002 BG Vöcklabruck 27 27

42. WAGNER Katrin 2002 BG Vöcklabruck 25 25

43. AICHMAYR Alina 2003 Schwanenstadt 24 24

44. KRASNIQI Enisa 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 23 23

45. GOLLHAMMER Amadea 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 22 22

46. EBERHARTINGER Selina 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 21 21

47. ASCHAUER Laura 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 20 20

48. EHIOSU Eden 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 19 19

49. ENOWNTAI Tamia 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 18 18

50. LUGHOFER Doris 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 17 17

51. AVDYKI Qendresa 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 16 16

52. CEYLAN Hilal 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

KAGURI Seara 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

ONISOR Jeanette 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

PESCHL Vanessa 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

56. HAHNEL Selina 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

HANEK Patricia 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

HASACHANOVA Hava 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

KERN-JETZINGER Michelle 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 14 14

MIKOLA Laura 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 14 14

61. GRUBER Alina 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

KLETZMAYR Michelle 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

SAMPAIO COSTA Luana 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

TANASE Ruth 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

TASCI Alisya 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

66. THOMAS Denise 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 12 12

U16 Weiblich

01. BRANDMAIR Marlene 2000 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 100 300

02. BRUNNER Marlies 2001 Sportunion Laakirchen 80 80 100 80 260

03. KÄFERBÖCK Anna 2001 ULC Gampern 65 55 65 185

04. ALEKSANJAN Sara 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 55 40 95

05. FORSTER Lorena 2000 SHS Laakirchen 43 38 81

06. SCHRATTENECKER Kerstin 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 80 80

07. HASLINGER Laura 2000 Seewalchen/Attersee 65 65

WERNER Julia 2000 Vöcklabruck 65 65

09. STADLER Lea 2001 NMS Laakirchen 55 55

STEINBERGER Julia 2001 Tuffeltsham 55 55

11. GRUBER Lisa 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 50 50

LENNER Vanessa 2000 NMS Schwanenstadt 50 50

MÖRL Isabel 2001 NMS Laakirchen 50 50

STRUTZENBERGER Magdalena2001 LAC Nationalpark Molln 50 50

15. MASANOVIC Tatjana 2001 NMS Laakirchen 46 46

MCDONALD Elli 2001 NMS Gmunden 46 46

POLT Magdalena 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 46 46

18. HÖLLWERTH Celina 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 43 43

KNEZEVIC Daniela 2001 NMS Laakirchen 43 43

20. DILLY Lisa 2000 BRG Kirchdorf/Krems 40 40
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GRILL-KIEFER Katharina 2001 Sport NMS Laakirchen 40 40

22. KALTENECKER Luisa 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 38 38

SCHLAGER Isabel 2000 Sport NMS Laakirchen 38 38

24. AJVAZI Farie 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 36 36

GILLESBERGER Christa 2000 NMS Laakirchen 36 36

26. DWORSKY Ida 2001 NMS Laakirchen 35 35

FELLINGER Vanessa 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 35 35

28. DEPNER Sarah 2001 NMS Laakirchen 34 34

SCHREITL Sonya 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 34 34

30. CANAVAL Evi 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 33 33

31. IDIGOVA Zareta 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 32 32

32. MILETIC Ines 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 31 31

33. KOVACS Laura 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 30 30

34. ÖZCAN Hüsna 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 29 29

35. KRASNIQI Albiona 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 28 28

36. DAUTOVIC Medina 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 27 27

37. TANASE Christina 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 26 26

Frauen Gesamtwertung

01. RESHED Leyla 1993 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 100 80 100 280

02. QUEHENBERGER Anita 1967 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 65 65 65 230

03. KÖRBLER Magdalena 1988 LCAV Jodl packaging 55 43 43 55 153

04. OBERNDORFER Lisa 1999 LCAV Jodl packaging 65 80 145

05. PEINSTEINER Julia 1987 Team Sport Lichtenegger 50 80 130

06. ITZENBERGER Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf 35 34 32 50 119

07. ZILLES Gabriela 1966 LC Sicking 36 36 46 118

08. PILZ Christine 1958 RC Schwanenstadt 40 35 33 38 113

09. KLINGINGER Elfriede 1960 LCAV Jodl packaging 33 34 40 107

10. TRAUNER Laura 1997 LCAV Jodl packaging 34 23 43 100

HUBER Stefanie 1985 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100

12. DRACK Katharina 1991 Reintal Runners 30 32 29 36 98

13. SCHEIBL Andrea 1984 LCAV Jodl packaging 50 46 96

14. SPERRER Margarete 1963 LC Sicking 32 31 28 91

15. WÖLFLINGSEDER Lisa-Marie1996 LC Sicking 28 27 27 35 90

16. GRUBER Rosa 1957 LC Sicking 29 26 32 87

WALZ Maria 1967 Reintal Runners 26 28 25 33 87

18. ASTECKER Angelika 1976 LCAV Jodl packaging 38 40 78

19. BAUMGARTINGER Lisa 1999 LC Sicking 33 30 63

20. GASPERLMAIR Ingrid 1956 Union Vorchdorf 27 30 57

21. BACHL Bettina 1988 LCAV Jodl packaging 55 55

ZWEIMÜLLER Jasmin 1994 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 55 55

23. PÖTZELSBERGER Rosemarie1971 Team Bikeworks LED Volution 50 50

24. JURJAN Daniela 1984 Union Vorchdorf 46 46

KRONBERGER Margit 1971 TSV ST. KOnrad 46 46

26. NEUDORFER Claudia 1973 Rutzenmoos 43 43

27. GILLHOFER Elfriede 1973 Union Vorchdorf 40 40

28. SCHULLER Christine 1964 DSG Union Raiba Pfandl 38 38

29. WINDISCHBAUER Petra 1974 Union Vorchdorf 38 38

30. DE BETTIN Michaela 1964 DSG Union Raiba Pfandl 36 36

31. KIMMESWENGER Monika 1975 Union Waidhofen an der Ybbs WGT 35 35

32. RAFFELSBERGER Lena 1995 34 34

33. HUDE Petra 1969 LC MKW Hausruck 31 31

KÄSTNER Monika 1999 31 31

STEINER Kati 1988 MTZ Physio Regau 31 31

36. FORSTENPOINTNER Nicole 1994 Team Vegan.at 30 30

37. STRASSER Anna 1989 Weibern 29 29

38. KARRER Viktoria 1990 Frankenmarkt 25 25
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39. AUER Simona 1974 Vöcklabruck 24 24

PAULIK Miriam 1983 Attnang-Puchheim 24 24

41. POINTHUBER Sandra 1997 Union Gmunden 23 23

42. WERNER Sabine 1961 LUT Aschaffenburg 22 22

43. PICHLMANN Julia 1958 NSMS Vöcklabruck 21 21

U20 Weiblich

01. TRAUNER Laura 1997 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 65 100 245

02. WÖLFLINGSEDER Lisa-Marie1996 LC Sicking 55 80 80 80 240

03. OBERNDORFER Lisa 1999 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 200

04. BAUMGARTINGER Lisa 1999 LC Sicking 65 100 165

05. KÄSTNER Monika 1999 65 65

06. POINTHUBER Sandra 1997 Union Gmunden 50 50

Frauen W20

01. RESHED Leyla 1993 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 100 100 300

02. KÖRBLER Magdalena 1988 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 65 55 65 210

03. DRACK Katharina 1991 Reintal Runners 65 55 46 55 175

04. PEINSTEINER Julia 1987 Team Sport Lichtenegger 65 80 145

05. BACHL Bettina 1988 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 80

ZWEIMÜLLER Jasmin 1994 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 80 80

07. STRASSER Anna 1989 Weibern 55 55

08. KARRER Viktoria 1990 Frankenmarkt 50 50

RAFFELSBERGER Lena 1995 50 50

STEINER Kati 1988 MTZ Physio Regau 50 50

11. FORSTENPOINTNER Nicole 1994 Team Vegan.at 46 46

Frauen W30

01. SCHEIBL Andrea 1984 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 80 180

02. HUBER Stefanie 1985 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100

PAULIK Miriam 1983 Attnang-Puchheim 100 100

04. JURJAN Daniela 1984 Union Vorchdorf 80 80

Frauen W35

01. ASTECKER Angelika 1976 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 200

Frauen W40

01. GILLHOFER Elfriede 1973 Union Vorchdorf 100 100

KIMMESWENGER Monika 1975 Union Waidhofen an der Ybbs WGT 100 100

PÖTZELSBERGER Rosemarie1971 Team Bikeworks LED Volution 100 100

04. AUER Simona 1974 Vöcklabruck 80 80

KRONBERGER Margit 1971 TSV ST. KOnrad 80 80

06. NEUDORFER Claudia 1973 Rutzenmoos 65 65

07. WINDISCHBAUER Petra 1974 Union Vorchdorf 55 55

Frauen W45

01. QUEHENBERGER Anita 1967 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 100 100 300

02. ZILLES Gabriela 1966 LC Sicking 80 80 80 240

03. WALZ Maria 1967 Reintal Runners 55 65 80 65 210

04. HUDE Petra 1969 LC MKW Hausruck 65 65

Frauen W50

01. SPERRER Margarete 1963 LC Sicking 100 100 65 265

02. SCHULLER Christine 1964 DSG Union Raiba Pfandl 100 100

03. DE BETTIN Michaela 1964 DSG Union Raiba Pfandl 80 80

04. WERNER Sabine 1961 LUT Aschaffenburg 55 55

Seite 19 / 20



Rang Name JG Verein
Att 

nang

Gmun 

den

Vöckla 

bruck

Laa 

kirchen
Gesamt

Cup-Punkte

Frauen W55

01. PILZ Christine 1958 RC Schwanenstadt 100 100 80 65 280

02. ITZENBERGER Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf 80 80 65 100 260

03. KLINGINGER Elfriede 1960 LCAV Jodl packaging 65 100 80 245

04. GRUBER Rosa 1957 LC Sicking 50 55 55 160

05. GASPERLMAIR Ingrid 1956 Union Vorchdorf 65 55 120

06. PICHLMANN Julia 1958 NSMS Vöcklabruck 50 50
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